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FALLON PAIUTE-SHOSHONE TRIBE    TITLE 14 – TRIBAL ELECTION CODE 

IDENTIFICATION OF PETITION CIRCULATORS 

 

  

 

INSTRUCTIONS. Pursuant to Title 14, only Eligible Voters of the Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribe can be a Petition Circulator.  If 
a non-listed person circulates a petition or if the petition is not personally circulated, the Council shall 
declare the petition invalid. Circulation by any type of mail or delivery service is also invalid.  This form must 
be completely filled out and must be filed prior to gathering any signatures on the petition. 

 

PETITION NAME/TITLE   

Petition Filing Agent Name   

Mailing Address   

Telephone Information Home   Cell    

FPST Enrollment No.   
 

 
 PETITION CIRCULATOR’S SIGNATURE Printed Name of Petition Circulator Petition Circulator Address 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

 

FBC SECRETARY OR DESIGNEE USE ONLY 

Date   Submitted  Authorized 
Filed:   with Petition:  Yes      No Signature:   
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